RETINA
2
RETINAL DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS
27G RETINAL INSTRUMENTS REUSABLE
25G RETINAL FORCEPS/ 25G RETINAL SCISSORS
23G RETINAL FORCEPS / 23G RETINAL SCISSORS
20G RETINAL FORCEPS / 20G RETINAL SCISSORS
CORPI ESTRANEI E BIOPSIA/FOREIGN BODY AND BIOPSY

IVT GUIDE AND SIZER / RETINAL ADDITIONAL TOOLS
IVT INJECTIONS DISPOSABLE SET JCP0001 / IVT INJECTION NEEDLES AND SIRYNGES
RETINAL DETACHMENT INSTRUMENTS
RETINAL PEDIATRIC INSTRUMENTS
STERILIZATION TRAY AND ACCESSORIES
DISTRIBUTORE ESCLUSIVO ITALIA * only for domestic market
3
x5
5 Years
Shelf Life
JD3834.27
Micropinza ILM, per rimozione membrana
limitante interna, 27G
27G ILM, internal limiting memebrane
removal forceps
JD3839.27 Micropinza, 27G retta, presa “coccodrillo” 27G retinal “serrated” forceps
JD3834.25
Micropinza ILM, per rimozione membrana
limitante interna, 25G
25G ILM, internal limiting memebrane
removal forceps
JD3839.25 Micropinza, 25G retta, presa “coccodrillo” 25G retinal “serrated” forceps
JD3842.25 Microforbice vitreale, 25G retta 25G vitreous scissors, straight jaws
JD3834.23
Micropinza ILM, per rimozione membrana
limitante interna, 23G
23G ILM, internal limiting memebrane
removal forceps
JD3839.23 Micropinza, 23G retta, presa “coccodrillo” 23G retinal “serrated” forceps
JD3842.23 Microforbice vitreale, 23G retta 23G vitreous scissors, straight jaws
27G
25G
23G
RETINAL DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS
4
x1NON
STERILE
x1NON
STERILE
J3840.27 Microforbice vitreale, curva, 27G 27G vitreous scissors, lightly curved jaws
J3834.27
Micropinza ILM, per rimozione membrana
limitante interna, 27G, (mod. su base Eckardt)
27G  ILM forceps, for removal internal limiting
membrane (based on Eckardt design)
Mariotti
J3834.1.25
Micropinza ILM, per rimozione membrana
limitante interna, 25G, presa angolata
25G ILM forceps, angled,
grasping tips
J3838.25
Micropinza, end gripping,
con presa delicata in punta, 25G
25G retinal forceps,
delicate end gripping
J3834.25
Micropinza ILM, per rimozione membrana
limitante interna, 25G, (mod. su base Eckardt)
25G ILM forceps, for removal internal limiting
membrane (based on Eckardt design)
J3839.25 Micropinza, retta, presa seghettata, 25G 25G retinal forceps, straight, serrated jaws
27G RETINAL INSTRUMENTS REUSABLE
25G RETINAL FORCEPS
J3839.27 Micropinza, retta, presa seghettata, 27G 27G retinal forceps, straight, serrated Jaws
5
x1NON
STERILE
x1NON

atraumatica, utile per la chirurgia bimanuale
retinica, peeling di membrane durante il
trattamento “PVR”, retinotomia, chirurgia
sottoretinica e manipolazione di patch
retinocoroidali, nuovo manico in titanio
23G retinal holder with wide atraumatic holding
platforms. For bi-manual retinal surgery, peeling
of membranes in “PVR” treatment, retinotomy,
subretinal, surgery and patch manipulation,
new blue titanium handle
7
x1NON
STERILE
x1NON
STERILE
J3848.23 Microforbice vitreale, 23G, lame angolate 23G vitreous scissors, angled jaws
Zenoni
J3828.23
Micropinza ILM per membrana limitante
interna ed epiretinica, angolata 175°, 23G
23G ILM retinal forceps for epiretinal
membranes, 175° angled, delicate jaws
Mariotti
J3834.1.23
Micropinza ILM, per rimozione membrana
limitante interna, 23G, presa angolata
23G ILM forceps for membrane removal,
angled grasping tips
J3839.23 Micropinza, 23G, retta, presa seghettata 23G retinal forceps, straight, serrated jaws
Tano
J3827.23
Micropinza ILM per membrane e
limitante interna, 23G 23G ILM and macular forceps
J3870.23 Microforbice, 23G, poco curva 23G vitreous scissors, lightly curved jaws
J3842.23 Microforbice vitreale, 23G, retta 23G vitreous scissors, straight jaws
J3843.23
Microforbice vitreale, “taglio verticale”
23G, a ghigliottina, con lame 45°
23G MPC vitreous scissors,